
Product Price/kg Picture

4cmc 1500

Th-pvp 1500

u-47700 1800

5-MAPB 2000



Ephedrine 1000

Methyone 1600

AB-Chminaca 1800



Oxycodone 1500

2-fa 1600

2-aimp crystal price: 2200usd/kg

2NMC crystal price: 1900usd /kg

4CPVP crystal price: 1900usd /kg

TH-PHP crystal price: 2000usd /kg

BK-EBDP crystal price: 1900usd/kg

4CRPC powder price: 1800usd/kg

4FPM crystal price: 1800usd/kg

U47700

4CRPC

4-CPVP

2-aimp

2NMC

BK-EBDP

TH-PHP

TH-PBP

TH-PVP

4-MPD



3,4-PD

bkibp

bkivp

EFLEA

4F-PHP

3，4-dimeopvp

4F-PM

4F-PTHA

5FDBPV

5-MBPB

5-EAPB

5-APB

5ppdi

5bpdi

bk-ivp

bk-ibp

Diphenidine

2-A1MP

DOMC

25I-NBOMe

3-CAF

5F-PCN

IPO-33

25i-NBMD

Adinazolam

4F-PBP

4CL-PVP

4F-PV8

4F-PV9

4F-PBP

4-MEO-BF

4-MEO-PV8

4-MEO-PV9

a-PBT

MDPHP

MOPVP

MOPPP

pentylone

PV8

Dimethocaine

FUB-AMB

ADBF

NM2201

EG-018

EG-2201

5FAKB48



FUBAKB48

FAB144

FUB144

MMB2201

MN24

5F-MN24

MN018

5F-MN018

FDU-PB22

SDB005

SDB006

5F-SDB005

5F-SDB006

5FSDB005

5FNPB22

FUB-MN24

FUB-MN18

2-PTC

2-BA

BB22

PCN

5F-PCN

IPO-33

NPB22

Adbfubinaca

MT-45

Dimethocaine

4-aco-dmt

3-MEO-PCP

4-MEO-PCP

Meclonazepam

Lidocaine

sidenafil

Benzocaine


